Highland Park HUSKIES
School Spirit Days!

Note: We encourage everyone to dress in HPE colours ( =85000) or HUSKY
Gear for our monthly assemblies

September 19%": PAC BBQ, wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear
September 19th: Terry Fox Run @ 1:00pm (wear Red & White)
September 26th: Orange Shirt Day

October 2nd, TUES: Assembly, wear your HPE colours or HUSKY gear

Fri October 18: SOCKtober!g Wear crazy, mismatched socks (mix ‘n match with a
friend!)
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Thurs October 31°; Halloween Costumes OR Fall colours, Costume Parade “¥& ﬁ%

Thurs November 7%: Remembrance Day Assembly, wear Red, Black, White or
Scout/Cubs/Guides uniforms

Wed November 13, Assembly: wear your HPE colours or HUSKY gear

Wed November 20th: Canadian LUMBERJACK day! (plaid, flannel, toques, moustache, wool
socks, hiking boots).

December 2™ to 6'- School DOOR DECORATING Week! (REMEMBER..Just the DOORS )
Fri December 6'": Christmas Sweater Day (_
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Wed December 18th: Assembly, wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear

Thurs December 12™": Winter Concert

Thurs December 19"": Who Ville Day (dress your Grinchiest, Whooiest best!)

Fri December 20th: Pajama Day or Christmas Colours (LAST day before Winter Break)
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Wed January 8™: Assembly, Wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear

Wed January 15™: Wacky Tourist day (shorts, muumuus, Hawaiian shirts, leis, straw hats,

-

cameras, grass skirts)
Wed February 5'": Assembly, wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear

Thurs February 13t™": FORMAL Day (dress, suit, tie, boa, jewels, crowns, glitter) or PINK & RED

Fri February 28: _ (anti-bully day)

5%, Assembly: Wear your HPE colours or HUSKY gear
14" PAJAMA day or GREEN & GOLD day (depending on class choice)

: Assembly, wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear

: The BUNNY HOP Dance (Wear your best ears!)
EARTH DAY, Pick up Garbage day?
Wed May 7 Assembly, wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear

Wed May 14™": Biggest FAN day! (Taylor Swift tees, Edmonton Oilers Jersey? Marvel or DC fan?
Pokémon, Disney Character ...) Dress up as something or someone you love/admire.

Wed May 28th: (How high or wild can you go?)
Wed June 4%: Assembly, wear HPE colours or HUSKY gear
Wed June 11%: Tie Dye Day! (Groovy dude!)

Fri June 20th: National Indigenous People’s Day Celebration (More information to come)

*Teachers, please make a copy and SEND HOME with your students or include in your monthly
calendars. We didn’t want to waste paper.
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